
                           2015 January Pickle 1 

NOTE RESULTS BY TIME ARE AT THE BOTTOM TRAIL AND ROAD ARE MIXED. 

Ridley Creek State Park    01/17/2015   10:00 am    Weather: Coldy, 18 deg 

  

                         *** By Predicted Time *** 

 

Place No.   No.   Name                S Guntime Chptime Predict Off By      

===== ===== ===== =================== = ======= ======= ======= =======  

    1  2980  2980 James Hansel        M   28:47   28:30   28:28    0:02  

    2  2876  2876 Linda Lipsky        M   30:30   30:27   30:24    0:03  

    3  1272  1272 Sarah Trescher      F   25:07   25:03   25:00    0:03  

    4   847   847 Chad Brooks         M   44:49   44:38   44:44    0:07  

    5  9557  9557 Annie Thorne        F   24:10   24:06   23:53    0:13  

    6  9532  9532 Melissa Rossney     F   33:17   32:58   33:12    0:15  

    7  1002  1002 Kate Sullivan       F   40:24   40:16   40:00    0:16  

    8  2964  2964 Amon Gibson         M   28:04   27:45   28:00    0:16  

    9  3393  3393 Jennifer Clair      F   29:01   28:44   29:00    0:17  

   10  2971  2971 Thomas Gorski       M   50:40   50:38   50:55    0:18  

   11  3326  3326 Christopher Clair   M   29:00   28:43   29:00    0:18  

   12  2954  2954 Ryan Flynn          M   32:26   32:12   32:30    0:19  

   13  9522  9522 Kim Rendon          F   35:24   34:56   34:34    0:22  

   14  9535  9535 Robert Rushton      M   33:39   33:21   33:42    0:22  

   15  2961  2961 James Gaspero       M   27:21   27:09   27:30    0:22  

   16  1047  1047 Darren Pearse       M   21:56   21:53   21:30    0:23  

   17   983   983 Robert Hooper       M   28:37   28:36   29:00    0:25  

   18  2953  2953 Abigail Flynn       F   31:20   31:07   30:40    0:27  

   19  2881  2881 Erin McCormick      F   30:35   30:29   30:00    0:29  

   20   998   998 Margaux Kline       F   35:56   35:32   36:00    0:29  

   21  9560  9560 Daryl Tubiello      F   24:02   23:58   24:27    0:30  

   22  1076  1076 Paul Grant          M   47:49   47:31   47:00    0:31  



   23  1097  1097 Justin Capobiano    M   44:37   44:22   45:00    0:39  

   24  2878  2878 Dominick Martino    M   33:00   32:46   32:00    0:46  

   25   909   909 Erin Andres         F   27:51   27:48   27:02    0:46  

   26  9581  9581 Ruggiero            M   34:28   34:18   33:30    0:48  

   27  1274  1274 Lorraine Schofield  F   37:00   36:49   36:00    0:49  

   28  2898  2898 Tracy Moody         F   35:35   35:08   36:00    0:53  

   29  3400  3400 Michael Corrigan    M   24:14   24:07   25:00    0:54  

   30  9510  9510 Erin Patterson      F   24:10   24:05   25:00    0:56  

   31  2943  2943 Philip Downey       M   24:09   24:04   25:00    0:57  

   32  2965  2965 Danielle Gillen     F   30:46   30:28   29:30    0:58  

   33  2895  2895 Becky Miner         F   31:20   30:58   30:00    0:58  

   34  2948  2948 Ginny Durkan        F   31:17   30:59   30:00    0:59  

   35  9580  9580 Pat Corrigan        M   27:39   27:32   28:30    0:59  

   36  1062  1062 Jamie Pannone       F   35:23   34:59   34:00    0:59  

   37  1268  1268 Will Trevethick     M   20:02   20:00   21:00    1:01  

   38   988   988 Art Johnston        M   41:15   41:02   40:00    1:02  

   39   863   863 Erin Boston         F   31:37   31:23   32:30    1:08  

   40  1074  1074 Johanna Joye        F   22:55   22:51   24:00    1:10  

   41  1135  1135 George Ballard      M   59:26   59:11   58:00    1:11  

   42  9518  9518 Susan Ranck         F   27:31   27:13   26:00    1:13  

   43  9526  9526 David Rodgers       M   29:14   28:47   30:00    1:14  

   44   873   873 Nikki Betesh        F   29:14   28:47   30:00    1:14  

   45  9531  9531 Kurt Rossney        M   33:29   33:08   31:50    1:18  

   46  2883  2883 Tara McFadden       F   27:55   27:52   26:30    1:22  

   47  2979  2979 Kristin Hannings    F   31:22   31:22   30:00    1:22  

   48  9539  9539 Elizabeth Scolis    F   38:49   38:25   37:00    1:25  

   49  9530  9530 Lisa Roseland       F   39:03   38:36   40:00    1:25  

   50  9545  9545 Kim Smith           F   39:03   38:36   40:00    1:25  

   51  3394  3394 Jill Clarke         F   40:37   40:25   39:00    1:25  

   52  9543  9543 Alison Smith        F   34:38   34:26   33:00    1:26  



   53   985   985 Dick Hughey         M   27:47   27:34   29:00    1:27  

   54  9514  9514 Carla Price         F   29:24   29:21   30:50    1:30  

   55  9536  9536 Yasmine Rushton     F   29:19   29:02   30:32    1:31  

   56   853   853 Lionel Waters       M   22:13   22:09   23:50    1:42  

   57  9521  9521 Colin Rendon        M   27:15   26:59   25:13    1:46  

   58   993   993 Max Kasten          M   56:29   56:14   58:00    1:47  

   59  9556  9556 Lisa Thompson       F   32:26   31:58   30:00    1:58  

   60  2973  2973 October Grimes      F   32:11   31:59   30:01    1:58  

   61  9558  9558 Tracy Topolin       F   32:24   31:59   30:00    1:59  

   62  2956  2956 Dana Foust          F   29:09   29:01   27:00    2:01  

   63  2880  2880 Molly McCarthy      F   33:18   32:57   35:00    2:04  

   64  2938  2938 Lisa Deleon         F   45:58   45:48   47:58    2:11  

   65  1134  1134 Brigid Bleaken      F   28:49   28:26   26:14    2:12  

   66  2887  2887 Avery McKeon        F   41:53   41:23   39:10    2:13  

   67  2888  2888 Kevin McKeon        M   41:53   41:23   39:10    2:13  

   68  1046  1046 Christine Quake     F   25:51   25:45   28:00    2:16  

   69  2879  2879 Allie Massaro       F   26:49   26:41   29:00    2:20  

   70   999   999 Sarah Kluesner      F   31:13   31:07   33:34    2:28  

   71  9505  9505 Mike Nolen          M   31:00   31:00   28:10    2:50  

   72  9567  9567 Stefanie Wiegand    F   43:01   42:51   40:00    2:51  

   73  9517  9517 Mike Ranck          M   30:28   30:09   33:02    2:54  

   74  2931  2931 Richard Corvaglia   M   33:11   32:56   30:00    2:56  

   75  2958  2958 Elizabeth Gaboriaul F   47:59   47:59   45:00    2:59  

   76  9533  9533 Dina Ruggieri       F   31:21   31:00   28:00    3:00  

   77  9541  9541 Sara Siter          F   42:38   42:12   45:12    3:01  

   78  9552  9552 Lisa Stephens       F   29:09   29:01   26:00    3:01  

   79  1050  1050 Jack Ford           M   33:16   33:03   30:00    3:03  

   80   968   968 Samuel Agle         M   35:06   35:02   38:06    3:05  

   81   887   887 Rebecca Avello      F   32:28   32:07   29:00    3:07  

   82   900   900 Enrico Avello       M   32:29   32:08   29:00    3:08  



   83  9516  9516 Colin Ranck         M   29:39   29:20   26:10    3:10  

   84  2976  2976 Susana Guzman-Agle  F   34:21   34:15   31:05    3:10  

   85  2884  2884 Tamara McGonagle    F   31:27   31:11   28:00    3:11  

   86   907   907 Jane Andres         F   34:43   34:22   31:10    3:12  

   87  2894  2894 Rania Mina          F   45:49   45:39   48:52    3:14  

   88  9582  9582 Matt Stanley        M   36:40   36:27   33:12    3:15  

   89  9561  9561 Jennifer Vecchiarel F   26:46   26:40   30:00    3:21  

   90  9573  9573 Mike Metague        M   37:07   36:56   33:28    3:28  

   91  3882  3882 Jesse Wolgemuth     M   33:39   33:29   30:00    3:29  

   92  9562  9562 Christopher Vito    M   28:34   28:31   25:00    3:31  

   93  3395  3395 Madison Clarke      F   36:53   36:41   33:00    3:41  

   94  9527  9527 Richard Romanowski  M   38:55   38:43   35:00    3:43  

   95  1249  1249 Duncan Sinclair     M   49:00   48:49   45:00    3:49  

   96   978   978 Brooke Hauer        F   28:15   27:50   24:00    3:50  

   97  9574  9574 Ryan Moyie          M   44:35   44:30   40:34    3:56  

   98  9529  9529 Robert Rosati       M   36:13   36:07   32:00    4:07  

   99  1000  1000 Rebecca Kotsifas    F   31:27   31:12   27:00    4:12  

  100  9546  9546 Tom Smyth           M   34:44   34:42   30:30    4:12  

  101  1115  1115 Antwan Butler       M   25:51   25:48   30:00    4:13  

  102   994   994 China White         F   40:26   40:15   36:00    4:15  

  103  1123  1123 Lacey Gleason       F   40:26   40:17   36:00    4:17  

  104   980   980 Matt Hayes          M   30:30   30:29   26:00    4:29  

  105  2978  2978 Rachel Hanes        F   27:29   27:24   32:00    4:37  

  106  2885  2885 Sara McGurk         F   49:53   49:41   45:00    4:41  

  107  1244  1244 Danielle Scissom    F   35:10   34:48   30:00    4:48  

  108  1072  1072 Liz Loudy           F   35:10   34:49   30:00    4:49  

  109   886   886 Kelly Baker         F   34:22   33:57   38:45    4:49  

  110  2970  2970 Cheryl Gorski       F   41:07   40:56   36:00    4:56  

  111  1033  1033 Steve Farrow        M   35:23   34:59   30:00    4:59  

  112  1075  1075 Kennya Jones-Barkel F   35:19   35:02   40:00    4:59  



  113  1070  1070 Kelsey Nawalinski   F   35:22   35:00   30:00    5:00  

  114  1030  1030 Marley Duchovny     F   40:28   40:19   45:20    5:02  

  115  9538  9538 Karen Sam           F   45:42   45:31   50:32    5:02  

  116   859   859 Cherena Braam       F   43:35   43:23   38:15    5:08  

  117  9525  9525 Nicole M Roddy      F   51:01   50:36   45:04    5:32  

  118   989   989 Sally Johnston      F   41:15   41:01   35:00    6:01  

  119  9547  9547 Allen Snyder        M   33:39   33:15   27:12    6:03  

  120  9515  9515 Kevin Radabaugh     M   31:29   31:28   25:15    6:13  

  121   914   914 Damon Andres        M   34:49   34:28   28:14    6:14  

  122  2872  2872 Lou Lanzilotta      F   36:33   36:18   30:00    6:18  

  123  2892  2892 Leah Milligan       F   48:37   48:31   42:00    6:31  

  124  2952  2952 Julia Feliciano     F   42:47   42:34   36:00    6:34  

  125  3398  3398 Brielle Corcoran    F   42:59   42:51   36:10    6:41  

  126  9528  9528 Carmen Rosa         F   57:34   57:34   50:50    6:44  

  127  2967  2967 Nick Gogno          M   37:09   36:46   30:00    6:46  

  128  9577  9577 Nora Hajnoczky      F   32:12   32:05   25:17    6:48  

  129  1206  1206 Donna Sandfort      F   37:01   36:52   30:00    6:52  

  130  9555  9555 Patrick Theveny     M   27:54   27:52   21:00    6:52  

  131  9569  9569 Michael Woolery     M   30:29   30:27   23:30    6:57  

  132  9534  9534 Lisa Rumer          F   31:37   31:33   24:35    6:58  

  133  9578  9578 Emily Bastain       F   31:34   31:27   24:24    7:03  

  134  3312  3312 William Castro      M   41:05   40:52   33:48    7:04  

  135  9572  9572 Joey Berta          M   33:07   33:07   26:00    7:07  

  136  2968  2968 Caitlin Golden      F   55:35   55:11   48:04    7:07  

  137  1073  1073 Rachel Kreyer       F   34:35   34:12   27:00    7:12  

  138  2951  2951 Todd Everett        M   42:29   42:26   35:05    7:21  

  139  9540  9540 Brianna Sheppard    F   26:46   26:40   34:01    7:22  

  140  2890  2890 Carrie Merritt      F   31:25   31:21   23:49    7:32  

  141   984   984 Corey Houpt         F   42:58   42:49   35:00    7:49  

  142  3399  3399 William Corcoran    M   42:59   42:51   35:02    7:49  



  143   997   997 Dale Kline          M   33:34   33:32   25:30    8:02  

  144  9509  9509 Liz Pagonis         F   36:39   36:27   28:09    8:18  

  145  9576  9576 Nora Sandorfi       F   42:48   42:38   34:20    8:18  

  146  2985  2985 Schuyler Cadwalader M   24:31   24:24   32:50    8:27  

  147  9503  9503 Danielle Neathery   F   37:46   37:40   29:10    8:30  

  148  1094  1094 Pam Duchovny        F   37:00   36:50   45:20    8:31  

  149  1093  1093 Andy Duchovny       M   54:05   53:54   45:20    8:34  

  150  1044  1044 Angela Rapley       F   54:05   53:54   45:20    8:34  

  151  1133  1133 Chakir Bouchaib     M   54:11   54:02   45:20    8:42  

  152  2935  2935 Jeffrey Davis       M   39:05   38:54   30:00    8:54  

  153  2944  2944 Kevin Downs         M   34:23   34:09   25:12    8:57  

  154  9507  9507 Shane O'Leary       M   36:01   35:58   26:26    9:32  

  155  2974  2974 Mai-Khanh Gunther   F   53:36   53:36   44:00    9:36  

  156  2899  2899 Timothy Moore       M   37:51   37:47   28:10    9:37  

  157  2937  2937 David Deleon        M   37:24   37:21   47:00    9:40  

  158  9579  9579 Noah Deleon         M   37:14   37:12   46:58    9:47  

  159  2934  2934 Kyle D'Arcy         M   35:50   35:47   26:00    9:47  

  160   992   992 Mike Kampf          M   40:12   39:52   30:00    9:52  

  161   906   906 Michael Armstrong   M   21:17   21:16   31:14    9:59  

  162  9501  9501 Robert Munden       M   39:30   39:14   29:10   10:04  

  163  9568  9568 Andrew Woolery      M   30:25   30:24   20:20   10:04  

  164  2963  2963 Ryan Gibian         M   42:10   42:05   32:00   10:05  

  165  2962  2962 Deborah Gibian      F   42:10   42:05   32:00   10:05  

  166  9537  9537 Tonda Ryder         F   45:28   45:09   35:01   10:08  

  167  2874  2874 Danielle Levine     F   41:04   40:40   30:30   10:10  

  168  9570  9570 Matthew Wright      M   37:21   37:14   27:00   10:14  

  169  9575  9575 John McCruhan       M   37:51   37:42   27:27   10:15  

  170  1096  1096 John Cohen          M   32:33   32:31   22:00   10:31  

  171  2972  2972 Deedra Grandelli    F   42:36   42:32   32:00   10:32  

  172   979   979 Thomas Hausch       M   34:07   34:03   23:30   10:33  



  173  2932  2932 Paula Darch         F   51:01   50:35   40:00   10:35  

  174  2950  2950 Debbie Ellis        F   51:01   50:36   40:00   10:36  

  175  9564  9564 Matthew Werthman    M   55:35   55:11   44:33   10:38  

  176  9508  9508 Tim O'Leary         M   36:16   36:14   25:30   10:44  

  177  1071  1071 Sharon Moore        F   56:55   56:14   45:20   10:54  

  178  9511  9511 Randy Petersheim    F   39:12   39:00   28:00   11:00  

  179  1189  1189 Jolene Schaefer     F   35:11   34:48   23:30   11:18  

  180  1077  1077 James Gorry         M   44:37   44:20   33:00   11:20  

  181  9513  9513 Gordon Powley       M   41:35   41:17   29:42   11:35  

  182  2957  2957 Judi Frattarola     F   40:42   40:38   29:00   11:38  

  183   884   884 Theresa Baker       F   38:10   38:04   26:10   11:54  

  184  9565  9565 Emilie Whealen      F   40:51   40:47   28:48   11:59  

  185  9500  9500 Elizabeth Muir      F   42:46   42:29   30:30   11:59  

  186  9502  9502 Meaghan Nana-Sinkam F   48:21   48:05   36:00   12:05  

  187  3396  3396 Heather Connolly    F   41:49   41:43   29:35   12:08  

  188   991   991 Joseph Kain         M   52:54   52:35   40:00   12:35  

  189  2977  2977 Chrystyne Haggerty  F   42:35   42:09   54:46   12:38  

  190   962   962 Bill Bubka          M   37:24   37:17   24:30   12:47  

  191   966   966 Pat Byrne           F   38:48   38:24   25:33   12:51  

  192  9549  9549 Jennifer Stabene    F   39:13   38:53   25:30   13:23  

  193  2941  2941 Richard Dingas      M   38:58   38:38   25:00   13:38  

  194  1250  1250 Julia Stone         F   49:25   49:02   35:00   14:02  

  195  9571  9571 Kari Gormley        F   52:32   52:15   38:08   14:07  

  196  2886  2886 Kuandadene McKee    F   46:37   46:32   32:10   14:22  

  197   990   990 David Josephson     M   43:42   43:22   28:54   14:28  

  198  1131  1131 Kim Bowers          F   40:24   40:13   25:00   15:13  

  199  2933  2933 Greg D'arcy D'Arcy  M   42:22   42:19   27:00   15:19  

  200  2871  2871 William Lanigan     M   24:02   23:49    8:30   15:19  

  201  3322  3322 Debbie Chaga        F   54:54   54:37   38:34   16:03  

  202  2897  2897 Olivia Moody        F   52:36   52:09   36:00   16:09  



  203  1069  1069 Paul Nwaniemeka     M   49:27   49:09   33:00   16:09  

  204  2891  2891 Greg Merritt        M   49:51   49:44   31:49   17:55  

  205  2947  2947 Kara Driggs         F   53:36   53:36   35:00   18:36  

  206  3323  3323 Amy Chappell        F   53:46   53:46   35:00   18:46  

  207  2882  2882 Neil McElhenney     M   26:14   26:02   45:00   18:59  

  208  1248  1248 Burnast Shaw        M   49:02   49:00   30:00   19:00  

  209  2896  2896 Ruth Miner          F   31:20   30:59   11:05   19:54  

  210  2940  2940 Daniel Dillon       M   54:52   54:35   34:34   20:01  

  211   987   987 Marina Isakowitz    F   58:13   58:13   36:36   21:37  

  212   981   981 Julia Hillengas     F   58:13   58:13   36:18   21:55  

  213   996   996 Joseph Kilman       M   25:39   25:28    0:00   25:28  

  214  2889  2889 Earl McMinn         M   27:35   27:28    0:00   27:28  

  215  2900  2900 Bridget Morse       F 1:10:27 1:09:58   40:03   29:55  

  216  1124  1124 Mike Glover         M 1:10:27 1:10:12   30:00   40:12  

  217   871   871 Annemarie Boornazia F                    0:00          

  218   868   868 Marc Boornazian     M                    0:00          

  219  9519  9519 Helen Raport        F                    0:00          

  220  9550  9550 Kristen Staines     F                   11:30          

  221  1029  1029 Liam Duffy          M                   19:45          

  222  1262  1262 Michael Vann        M                   20:00          

  223  1059  1059 Brian Flory         F                   25:00          

  224  1273  1273 Musa Sweeney        M                   25:00          

  225  1163  1163 Marc Balcer         M                   27:00          

  226  9542  9542 Bethany Slater      F                   28:00          

  227  9512  9512 Eileen Petrancuri   F                   28:02          

  228  3397  3397 Christine Cooper    F                   28:20          

  229  2966  2966 Matt Godfrey        M                   28:28          

  230  2936  2936 Madeline Delaney    F                   28:30          

  231   799   799 Kealan Warner       F                   28:45          

  232  1095  1095 Nick Diferdinando   M                   30:00          



  233  2986  2986 Matt Videkovich     M                   30:00          

  234   872   872 Rasheed Beyah       M                   30:00          

  235  3304  3304 Maria Cancel        F                   30:00          

  236  2870  2870 Amber Krider        F                   30:00          

  237  2875  2875 Hayley Lindahl      F                   30:00          

  238  2949  2949 David Dwyer         M                   30:03          

  239  2877  2877 Dustin Manns        F                   30:03          

  240  9523  9523 Dan Richter         F                   30:06          

  241  9551  9551 Joe Staples         M                   30:08          

  242  3894  3894 Jennifer Kehoe      F                   30:10          

  243  2893  2893 Laurie Milnes       F                   30:14          

  244   876   876 Amber Adamson       F                   30:15          

  245  9553  9553 April Taylor        F                   30:30          

  246  9548  9548 Matt Sponagle       M                   31:43          

  247   960   960 Sam Burk            M                   32:05          

  248  9559  9559 Lisa Traceski       F                   32:27          

  249  2942  2942 Brenden Dorley      M                   32:30          

  250  3315  3315 Nick Ceritano       M                   34:00          

  251  9504  9504 Steve Niss          M                   34:00          

  252  3321  3321 Dana Chaby          F                   34:50          

  253  9554  9554 Sandi Terry Everett F                   35:05          

  254  9524  9524 Joy Ritchey         F                   35:30          

  255  9563  9563 Will Welsh          M                   35:30          

  256   986   986 Michael Huppman     M                   35:35          

  257  9506  9506 Kate Oboyle         F                   36:32          

  258  2955  2955 Edee Fonseca        F                   38:00          

  259   995   995 Jaime Kern          F                   38:18          

  260  2960  2960 Deanna Garvey       F                   40:00          

  261  2869  2869 Leeann Kramer       F                   40:00          

  262  2873  2873 Jade Lepore         F                   40:00          



  263  2975  2975 Jessica Guzman      F                   40:01          

  264   965   965 Don Bush            M                   43:00          

  265   877   877 Meridith Bebee      F                   45:00          

  266  2939  2939 Amanda Diienno      F                   45:00          

  267  2959  2959 Marshall Gardner    M                   45:10          

  268  1064  1064 Ava Rodriguez       F                   45:20          

  269  3896  3896 Erin Brenner        F                   50:00          

  270  9544  9544 Amy Jo Smith        F                   50:00          

  271  9566  9566 Ann Whitt           F                   50:00          

  272  9520  9520 Laura Reed          F                   52:12          

  273   852   852 Shannon Brinkman    F                 1:00:00          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                           2015 January Pickle 1 

RESULTS BY TIME 

  

Ridley Creek State Park    01/17/2015   10:00 am    Weather: Coldy, 32 deg 

  

Place No.   Name                Age Div/Tot  Sex/Tot  S Time    Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ======== ======== = ======= =======  

    1  1268 Will Trevethick      29   1/12     1/95   M   20:02   20:00  

    2   906 Michael Armstrong    51   1/9      2/95   M   21:17   21:16  

    3  1047 Darren Pearse        47   1/10     3/95   M   21:56   21:53  

    4   853 Lionel Waters        42   1/17     4/95   M   22:13   22:09  

    5  1074 Johanna Joye         24   1/33     1/121  F   22:55   22:51  

    6  2871 William Lanigan      41   2/17     5/95   M   24:02   23:49  

    7  9560 Daryl Tubiello       25   2/33     2/121  F   24:02   23:58  

    8  2943 Philip Downey        41   3/17     6/95   M   24:09   24:04  

    9  9510 Erin Patterson       35   1/19     3/121  F   24:10   24:05  

   10  9557 Annie Thorne         30   1/17     4/121  F   24:10   24:06  

   11  3400 Michael Corrigan     19   1/10     7/95   M   24:14   24:07  

   12  2985 Schuyler Cadwalader  32   1/14     8/95   M   24:31   24:24  

   13  1272 Sarah Trescher       24   3/33     5/121  F   25:07   25:03  

   14   996 Joseph Kilman        32   2/14     9/95   M   25:39   25:28  

   15  1046 Christine Quake      23   4/33     6/121  F   25:51   25:45  

   16  1115 Antwan Butler        33   3/14    10/95   M   25:51   25:48  

   17  2882 Neil McElhenney      29   2/12    11/95   M   26:14   26:02  

   18  9561 Jennifer Vecchiarel  37   2/19     7/121  F   26:46   26:40  

   19  9540 Brianna Sheppard     33   2/17     8/121  F   26:46   26:40  

   20  2879 Allie Massaro        29   5/33     9/121  F   26:49   26:41  

   21  9521 Colin Rendon         12   2/10    12/95   M   27:15   26:59  

   22  2961 James Gaspero        35   1/9     13/95   M   27:21   27:09  

   23  9518 Susan Ranck          47   1/10    10/121  F   27:31   27:13  



   24  2978 Rachel Hanes         41   1/21    11/121  F   27:29   27:24  

   25  2889 Earl McMinn          53   2/9     14/95   M   27:35   27:28  

   26  9580 Pat Corrigan         29   3/12    15/95   M   27:39   27:32  

   27   985 Dick Hughey          69   1/9     16/95   M   27:47   27:34  

   28  2964 Amon Gibson          38   2/9     17/95   M   28:04   27:45  

   29   909 Erin Andres          13   1/7     12/121  F   27:51   27:48  

   30   978 Brooke Hauer         39   3/19    13/121  F   28:15   27:50  

   31  2883 Tara McFadden        44   2/21    14/121  F   27:55   27:52  

   32  9555 Patrick Theveny      12   3/10    18/95   M   27:54   27:52  

   33  1134 Brigid Bleaken       27   6/33    15/121  F   28:49   28:26  

   34  2980 James Hansel         55   1/5     19/95   M   28:47   28:30  

   35  9562 Christopher Vito     29   4/12    20/95   M   28:34   28:31  

   36   983 Robert Hooper        30   4/14    21/95   M   28:37   28:36  

   37  3326 Christopher Clair    41   4/17    22/95   M   29:00   28:43  

   38  3393 Jennifer Clair       41   3/21    16/121  F   29:01   28:44  

   39   873 Nikki Betesh         34   3/17    17/121  F   29:14   28:47  

   40  9526 David Rodgers        34   5/14    23/95   M   29:14   28:47  

   41  2956 Dana Foust           35   4/19    18/121  F   29:09   29:01  

   42  9552 Lisa Stephens        35   5/19    19/121  F   29:09   29:01  

   43  9536 Yasmine Rushton      42   4/21    20/121  F   29:19   29:02  

   44  9516 Colin Ranck          12   4/10    24/95   M   29:39   29:20  

   45  9514 Carla Price          60   1/1     21/121  F   29:24   29:21  

   46  9517 Mike Ranck           53   3/9     25/95   M   30:28   30:09  

   47  9568 Andrew Woolery       13   5/10    26/95   M   30:25   30:24  

   48  2876 Linda Lipsky         55   2/5     27/95   M   30:30   30:27  

   49  9569 Michael Woolery       9   6/10    28/95   M   30:29   30:27  

   50  2965 Danielle Gillen      31   4/17    22/121  F   30:46   30:28  

   51  2881 Erin McCormick       38   6/19    23/121  F   30:35   30:29  

   52   980 Matt Hayes           51   4/9     29/95   M   30:30   30:29  

   53  2895 Becky Miner          34   5/17    24/121  F   31:20   30:58  



   54  2948 Ginny Durkan         50   1/11    25/121  F   31:17   30:59  

   55  2896 Ruth Miner           38   7/19    26/121  F   31:20   30:59  

   56  9533 Dina Ruggieri        35   8/19    27/121  F   31:21   31:00  

   57  9505 Mike Nolen           34   6/14    30/95   M   31:00   31:00  

   58   999 Sarah Kluesner       31   6/17    28/121  F   31:13   31:07  

   59  2953 Abigail Flynn        25   7/33    29/121  F   31:20   31:07  

   60  2884 Tamara McGonagle     44   5/21    30/121  F   31:27   31:11  

   61  1000 Rebecca Kotsifas     46   2/10    31/121  F   31:27   31:12  

   62  2890 Carrie Merritt       35   9/19    32/121  F   31:25   31:21  

   63  2979 Kristin Hannings     33   7/17    33/121  F   31:22   31:22  

   64   863 Erin Boston          33   8/17    34/121  F   31:37   31:23  

   65  9578 Emily Bastain        25   8/33    35/121  F   31:34   31:27  

   66  9515 Kevin Radabaugh      40   5/17    31/95   M   31:29   31:28  

   67  9534 Lisa Rumer           49   3/10    36/121  F   31:37   31:33  

   68  9556 Lisa Thompson        43   6/21    37/121  F   32:26   31:58  

   69  9558 Tracy Topolin        29   9/33    38/121  F   32:24   31:59  

   70  2973 October Grimes       53   2/11    39/121  F   32:11   31:59  

   71  9577 Nora Hajnoczky       25  10/33    40/121  F   32:12   32:05  

   72   887 Rebecca Avello       33   9/17    41/121  F   32:28   32:07  

   73   900 Enrico Avello        34   7/14    32/95   M   32:29   32:08  

   74  2954 Ryan Flynn           28   5/12    33/95   M   32:26   32:12  

   75  1096 John Cohen           61   2/9     34/95   M   32:33   32:31  

   76  2878 Dominick Martino     40   6/17    35/95   M   33:00   32:46  

   77  2931 Richard Corvaglia    35   3/9     36/95   M   33:11   32:56  

   78  2880 Molly McCarthy       29  11/33    42/121  F   33:18   32:57  

   79  9532 Melissa Rossney      42   7/21    43/121  F   33:17   32:58  

   80  1050 Jack Ford            39   4/9     37/95   M   33:16   33:03  

   81  9572 Joey Berta           30   8/14    38/95   M   33:07   33:07  

   82  9531 Kurt Rossney         44   7/17    39/95   M   33:29   33:08  

   83  9547 Allen Snyder         21   6/12    40/95   M   33:39   33:15  



   84  9535 Robert Rushton       48   2/10    41/95   M   33:39   33:21  

   85  3882 Jesse Wolgemuth      30   9/14    42/95   M   33:39   33:29  

   86   997 Dale Kline           41   8/17    43/95   M   33:34   33:32  

   87   886 Kelly Baker          29  12/33    44/121  F   34:22   33:57  

   88   979 Thomas Hausch        34  10/14    44/95   M   34:07   34:03  

   89  2944 Kevin Downs          33  11/14    45/95   M   34:23   34:09  

   90  1073 Rachel Kreyer        24  13/33    45/121  F   34:35   34:12  

   91  2976 Susana Guzman-Agle   42   8/21    46/121  F   34:21   34:15  

   92  9581 Ruggiero             75   3/9     46/95   M   34:28   34:18  

   93   907 Jane Andres          14   2/7     47/121  F   34:43   34:22  

   94  9543 Alison Smith         35  10/19    48/121  F   34:38   34:26  

   95   914 Damon Andres         45   3/10    47/95   M   34:49   34:28  

   96  9546 Tom Smyth            51   5/9     48/95   M   34:44   34:42  

   97  1189 Jolene Schaefer      28  14/33    49/121  F   35:11   34:48  

   98  1244 Danielle Scissom     25  15/33    50/121  F   35:10   34:48  

   99  1072 Liz Loudy            26  16/33    51/121  F   35:10   34:49  

  100  9522 Kim Rendon           48   4/10    52/121  F   35:24   34:56  

  101  1062 Jamie Pannone        35  11/19    53/121  F   35:23   34:59  

  102  1033 Steve Farrow         37   5/9     49/95   M   35:23   34:59  

  103  1070 Kelsey Nawalinski    25  17/33    54/121  F   35:22   35:00  

  104  1075 Kennya Jones-Barkel  49   5/10    55/121  F   35:19   35:02  

  105   968 Samuel Agle          38   6/9     50/95   M   35:06   35:02  

  106  2898 Tracy Moody          40   9/21    56/121  F   35:35   35:08  

  107   998 Margaux Kline        33  10/17    57/121  F   35:56   35:32  

  108  2934 Kyle D'Arcy          13   7/10    51/95   M   35:50   35:47  

  109  9507 Shane O'Leary        14   8/10    52/95   M   36:01   35:58  

  110  9529 Robert Rosati        59   3/5     53/95   M   36:13   36:07  

  111  9508 Tim O'Leary          46   4/10    54/95   M   36:16   36:14  

  112  2872 Lou Lanzilotta       36  12/19    58/121  F   36:33   36:18  

  113  9582 Matt Stanley         34  12/14    55/95   M   36:40   36:27  



  114  9509 Liz Pagonis          30  11/17    59/121  F   36:39   36:27  

  115  3395 Madison Clarke       12   3/7     60/121  F   36:53   36:41  

  116  2967 Nick Gogno           31  13/14    56/95   M   37:09   36:46  

  117  1274 Lorraine Schofield   39  13/19    61/121  F   37:00   36:49  

  118  1094 Pam Duchovny         54   3/11    62/121  F   37:00   36:50  

  119  1206 Donna Sandfort       53   4/11    63/121  F   37:01   36:52  

  120  9573 Mike Metague         67   4/9     57/95   M   37:07   36:56  

  121  9579 Noah Deleon          16   9/10    58/95   M   37:14   37:12  

  122  9570 Matthew Wright       27   7/12    59/95   M   37:21   37:14  

  123   962 Bill Bubka           54   6/9     60/95   M   37:24   37:17  

  124  2937 David Deleon         21   8/12    61/95   M   37:24   37:21  

  125  9503 Danielle Neathery    32  12/17    64/121  F   37:46   37:40  

  126  9575 John McCruhan        61   5/9     62/95   M   37:51   37:42  

  127  2899 Timothy Moore        38   7/9     63/95   M   37:51   37:47  

  128   884 Theresa Baker        52   5/11    65/121  F   38:10   38:04  

  129   966 Pat Byrne            53   6/11    66/121  F   38:48   38:24  

  130  9539 Elizabeth Scolis     53   7/11    67/121  F   38:49   38:25  

  131  9545 Kim Smith            42  10/21    68/121  F   39:03   38:36  

  132  9530 Lisa Roseland        43  11/21    69/121  F   39:03   38:36  

  133  2941 Richard Dingas       41   9/17    64/95   M   38:58   38:38  

  134  9527 Richard Romanowski   25   9/12    65/95   M   38:55   38:43  

  135  9549 Jennifer Stabene     45   6/10    70/121  F   39:13   38:53  

  136  2935 Jeffrey Davis        40  10/17    66/95   M   39:05   38:54  

  137  9511 Randy Petersheim     32  13/17    71/121  F   39:12   39:00  

  138  9501 Robert Munden        46   5/10    67/95   M   39:30   39:14  

  139   992 Mike Kampf           41  11/17    68/95   M   40:12   39:52  

  140  1131 Kim Bowers           33  14/17    72/121  F   40:24   40:13  

  141   994 China White          46   7/10    73/121  F   40:26   40:15  

  142  1002 Kate Sullivan        25  18/33    74/121  F   40:24   40:16  

  143  1123 Lacey Gleason        24  19/33    75/121  F   40:26   40:17  



  144  1030 Marley Duchovny      17   4/7     76/121  F   40:28   40:19  

  145  3394 Jill Clarke          42  12/21    77/121  F   40:37   40:25  

  146  2957 Judi Frattarola      48   8/10    78/121  F   40:42   40:38  

  147  2874 Danielle Levine      27  20/33    79/121  F   41:04   40:40  

  148  9565 Emilie Whealen       41  13/21    80/121  F   40:51   40:47  

  149  3312 William Castro       37   8/9     69/95   M   41:05   40:52  

  150  2970 Cheryl Gorski        35  14/19    81/121  F   41:07   40:56  

  151   989 Sally Johnston       14   5/7     82/121  F   41:15   41:01  

  152   988 Art Johnston         49   6/10    70/95   M   41:15   41:02  

  153  9513 Gordon Powley        51   7/9     71/95   M   41:35   41:17  

  154  2887 Avery McKeon         10   6/7     83/121  F   41:53   41:23  

  155  2888 Kevin McKeon         40  12/17    72/95   M   41:53   41:23  

  156  3396 Heather Connolly     43  14/21    84/121  F   41:49   41:43  

  157  2963 Ryan Gibian          42  13/17    73/95   M   42:10   42:05  

  158  2962 Deborah Gibian       43  15/21    85/121  F   42:10   42:05  

  159  2977 Chrystyne Haggerty   43  16/21    86/121  F   42:35   42:09  

  160  9541 Sara Siter           36  15/19    87/121  F   42:38   42:12  

  161  2933 Greg D'arcy D'Arcy   46   7/10    74/95   M   42:22   42:19  

  162  2951 Todd Everett         44  14/17    75/95   M   42:29   42:26  

  163  9500 Elizabeth Muir       52   8/11    88/121  F   42:46   42:29  

  164  2972 Deedra Grandelli     31  15/17    89/121  F   42:36   42:32  

  165  2952 Julia Feliciano      49   9/10    90/121  F   42:47   42:34  

  166  9576 Nora Sandorfi        51   9/11    91/121  F   42:48   42:38  

  167   984 Corey Houpt          22  21/33    92/121  F   42:58   42:49  

  168  9567 Stefanie Wiegand     27  22/33    93/121  F   43:01   42:51  

  169  3398 Brielle Corcoran     21  23/33    94/121  F   42:59   42:51  

  170  3399 William Corcoran     52   8/9     76/95   M   42:59   42:51  

  171   990 David Josephson      43  15/17    77/95   M   43:42   43:22  

  172   859 Cherena Braam        26  24/33    95/121  F   43:35   43:23  

  173  1077 James Gorry          22  10/12    78/95   M   44:37   44:20  



  174  1097 Justin Capobiano     42  16/17    79/95   M   44:37   44:22  

  175  9574 Ryan Moyie           15  10/10    80/95   M   44:35   44:30  

  176   847 Chad Brooks          68   6/9     81/95   M   44:49   44:38  

  177  9537 Tonda Ryder          52  10/11    96/121  F   45:28   45:09  

  178  9538 Karen Sam            43  17/21    97/121  F   45:42   45:31  

  179  2894 Rania Mina           22  25/33    98/121  F   45:49   45:39  

  180  2938 Lisa Deleon          48  10/10    99/121  F   45:58   45:48  

  181  2886 Kuandadene McKee     36  16/19   100/121  F   46:37   46:32  

  182  1076 Paul Grant           51   9/9     82/95   M   47:49   47:31  

  183  2958 Elizabeth Gaboriaul  36  17/19   101/121  F   47:59   47:59  

  184  9502 Meaghan Nana-Sinkam  43  18/21   102/121  F   48:21   48:05  

  185  2892 Leah Milligan        29  26/33   103/121  F   48:37   48:31  

  186  1249 Duncan Sinclair      36   9/9     83/95   M   49:00   48:49  

  187  1248 Burnast Shaw         49   8/10    84/95   M   49:02   49:00  

  188  1250 Julia Stone          36  18/19   104/121  F   49:25   49:02  

  189  1069 Paul Nwaniemeka      56   4/5     85/95   M   49:27   49:09  

  190  2885 Sara McGurk          28  27/33   105/121  F   49:53   49:41  

  191  2891 Greg Merritt         66   7/9     86/95   M   49:51   49:44  

  192  2932 Paula Darch          41  19/21   106/121  F   51:01   50:35  

  193  2950 Debbie Ellis         44  20/21   107/121  F   51:01   50:36  

  194  9525 Nicole M Roddy       41  21/21   108/121  F   51:01   50:36  

  195  2971 Thomas Gorski        73   8/9     87/95   M   50:40   50:38  

  196  2897 Olivia Moody         15   7/7    109/121  F   52:36   52:09  

  197  9571 Kari Gormley         39  19/19   110/121  F   52:32   52:15  

  198   991 Joseph Kain          27  11/12    88/95   M   52:54   52:35  

  199  2974 Mai-Khanh Gunther    27  28/33   111/121  F   53:36   53:36  

  200  2947 Kara Driggs          24  29/33   112/121  F   53:36   53:36  

  201  3323 Amy Chappell         24  30/33   113/121  F   53:46   53:46  

  202  1093 Andy Duchovny        58   5/5     89/95   M   54:05   53:54  

  203  1044 Angela Rapley        30  16/17   114/121  F   54:05   53:54  



  204  1133 Chakir Bouchaib      29  12/12    90/95   M   54:11   54:02  

  205  2940 Daniel Dillon        66   9/9     91/95   M   54:52   54:35  

  206  3322 Debbie Chaga         59   1/2    115/121  F   54:54   54:37  

  207  9564 Matthew Werthman     43  17/17    92/95   M   55:35   55:11  

  208  2968 Caitlin Golden       30  17/17   116/121  F   55:35   55:11  

  209   993 Max Kasten           32  14/14    93/95   M   56:29   56:14  

  210  1071 Sharon Moore         57   2/2    117/121  F   56:55   56:14  

  211  9528 Carmen Rosa          25  31/33   118/121  F   57:34   57:34  

  212   987 Marina Isakowitz     27  32/33   119/121  F   58:13   58:13  

  213   981 Julia Hillengas      29  33/33   120/121  F   58:13   58:13  

  214  1135 George Ballard       45   9/10    94/95   M   59:26   59:11  

  215  2900 Bridget Morse        50  11/11   121/121  F 1:10:27 1:09:58  

  216  1124 Mike Glover          48  10/10    95/95   M 1:10:27 1:10:12  

      

  



 

 


